Nom Epreuve :

Lieu :

Prix de la

LUSSAC LES CHATEAUX

Municipalité

Club Organisateur : JPC LUSSAC

102,200 km
Class Dos

1 49
2 35
3 63
4 16
5 45
6 10

7 2
8 59
9 61
10 62
11 40
12 33

13 7
14 21
15 53
16 60
17 56
18 64
19 55
20 65
21 57
22 17
23 47
24 42
25 22
26 24
27 44
28 19
29 34
30 11

31 54

en 02:35:20
Nom Prénom
BARRET Jeremy
AUDIDIER Etienne
MONTOIS Thomas
GALYANOV Vladislav
DE LAAT Arnaud
CHAMBON Cyrille
DIMNET Martin
PREVOST Florent
POIRIER Kyllian
MORICHON Clément
BERTRAND Corentin
TROMAS Dimitri
AUVIN Maxime
COITEUX Valentin
RIDEAU Louison
RETHORE Dylan
FRANCOIS Florian
WASTIAUX Jessy
MAZIOU Mael
CAQDUFL'EID%A(‘)U = Soren
CHAUVEAUX Corentin
MONIER Christian
DURAND Stephane
VIGIER Quentin
FERRON Valentin
TRICHOT Baptiste
QUICHAUD Jerome
BRET Christophe
ADALBERT Alexandre
DEMARTAIZE
CLISSON Clement
RIDEAU VICTOR

Discipline : Route

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Catégorie : 2-3-J-PC Open

Date :

Moyenne du 1% :
Club
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
AC CHATELLERAUDAIS
AC TOURAINE
C.POITEVIN
C.0.COURONNAIS
V.NAINTRE
J.P.C.LUSSAC
U.C.CONDAT
VS MONNAIE
GUIDON CROCHU VEIGNE
CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN
U.C.C.VIVONNE
V.NAINTRE
U.V.POITIERS
EV ANGERS DOUTRE
US ST PIERRE DES CORPS
CS FLECHOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49
UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE
CREUSE OXYGENE
C.POITEVIN
A.C.NERSAC
CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN
U.V.POITIERS
U.V.POITIERS
U.C.CONFOLENS
U.V.POITIERS
AC CHATELLERAUDAIS
V.NAINTRE
EV ANGERS DOUTRE

03 avril 2016
39,476
Cat N° Lic

2éme Cat 2016186090
2éme Cat 2086154086
2éme Cat 1837331011
2eme Cat 2086070134
2éme Cat 2016010121
2éme Cat 2086068235
2eme Cat 2086066015
2eme Cat 1487039097
2éme Cat 1837054140
2éme Cat 1837297074

Junior 2086063005
3eme Cat 2086105082
3éme Cat 2086068036

Junior 2086071056
2eme Cat 0349013077
2eme Cat 1837048061
3éeme Cat 0372156083
2éme Cat 1845083555
2éme Cat 0349258074
Junior 1 0344007354
2éme Cat 1423029281
3eme Cat 2086070465
Pass'Cyc 2016014019

Junior 2086063017

Junior 2086071179

Junior 2086071114
3eme Cat 2016009013
Pass'Cyc 2086071153
2éme Cat 2086154279

Junior 2086068330
3éme Cat 0349013030

Tps
02:35:20

02:35:24
02:36:07

02:36:23
02:36:40
02:37:01

02:38:52



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

14
41
25
12
28
37

15
30

46
18
39
48
32
36
66
27
58
13

BILLAUD
DANIEL
COTREAU
DURPAIX
LOISEAU
GABLIN
PONTONNIER
CONSTANTIN
ROTH
BAYNAUD
TERRADE
ROY
BASTIER
BAUCHAUD
TROMAS
BARGE
POUPAULT
GOURDEAU
DUPUYTRENT
ROBIN

Adrien
Trystan
Guillaume
Matthieu
Alexis
Adrien
Elie
Yoann

Valentin

Jean Baptiste

Jeremy
Aubin
Lorry
Arthur
Damien
Charly
Alexis
Hugo
Michel

Thomas

C.POITEVIN
CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN
U.C.C.VIVONNE
V.NAINTRE
U.C.C.VIVONNE
AC CHATELLERAUDAIS
J.P.C.LUSSAC
C.POITEVIN
U.C.C.VIVONNE
V.NAINTRE
C.0.COURONNAIS
C.POITEVIN
CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
U.C.C.VIVONNE
AC CHATELLERAUDAIS
URT VELO 64
U.C.C.VIVONNE
C.R.C.L.
V.NAINTRE

Junior
3éme Cat
3eme Cat
2éme Cat
Pass'Cyc
3éme Cat
2éme Cat

Junior

Junior
2éme Cat
3éme Cat
3éme Cat

Junior

Junior
Pass'Cyc
3éme Cat
Pass'Cyc

Junior
Pass'Cyc

Junior

2086070285

2086063123

2086105032

2086068317

2086105174

2086154364

2086066066

2086070348

2086105171

2086068062

2016010201

2086070043

2086063139

2016015210

2086105102

2086154128

0264337040

2086105028

1487003065

2086068319

02:39:18
02:40:15
1 Tour



